
Period: 2012.03.01 23:59:59 - 2012.03.31 23:59:59

Energy Consumption

Real 

Consumption 

Energy Saving 

[KWh]

Real Cost Cost Saving Starting DaysTheoretical Cost% Energy 

Saving

Theoretical 

Consumption 

En. Saving per Day 

(aver.) [KWh]

Cost Saving per 

day (average)

 26M/7885M/7885na rohu Osvoboditelu a KarvinskaRVO 052

L2

L3

L1

 45,07

 45,88

 46,31

 1 500,03

 934,59

 1 804,40

 1 827,89

 1 102,32

 2 091,90

 3 327,93

 2 036,91

 3 896,31  4 511,00

 2 336,47

 3 750,08

 9 740,76

 5 092,28

 8 319,82

 5 229,76

 2 755,81

 4 569,74

 60,15

 31,15

 50,00

 150,37

 77,88

 125,00

 30

 30

 30

 30 9 261,14  5 022,12  4 239,02  45,77 € 23.152,86 € 12.555,31 € 10.597,55  141,30 € 353,25
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